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2017 Publisher Contact Information 
Grades K-12 Health (In alphabetic order)

Children’s Health Market 
REGIONAL OFFICE 

Contact Name: Penny Raffini Title: Administrative Assistant 
Street Address: 27 Cannon Rd City, State, Zip: Wilton, CT, 06897 
Phone Number: 203-762-2938 x 1016 E-mail: Penny@TheGreatBodyShop.net 

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S) 
Contact Name: Barbara Burditt Title: Director of Professional Development 
Street Address: 27 Cannon Rd City, State, Zip: Wilton, CT, 06897 
Phone Number: 203-762-2938 x 1003 E-mail: Barbara@TheGreatBodyShop.net 

Cooking with Kids, Inc. 
REGIONAL OFFICE 

Contact Name: Jane Stacey Title: Program Director 
Street Address: 1400 Maclovia St., #5 City, State, Zip: Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Phone Number: 505-438-0098 E-mail: jstacey@cookingwithkids.org 

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S) 
Contact Name: Anna Farrier Title: Executive Director 
Street Address: 1400 Maclovia St., #5 City, State, Zip: Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Phone Number: 505-438-0098 E-mail: afarrier@cookingwithkids.org 

Goodheart-Willcox, Inc. 
REGIONAL OFFICE 

Contact Name: Hector Morales Title: Southern Regional Sales Manager 
Street Address: 18604 West Creek Dr. City, State, Zip: Tinley Park, Illinois 60477 
Phone Number: 913-634-6080 Ext: 
Fax: E-mail: hmorales@g-w.com 

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S) 
Contact Name: Lynne Lamparski Title: Educational Consultant 
Street Address: 18604 West Creek Dr. City, State, Zip: Tinley Park, Illinois 60477 
Phone Number: 708-623-1924 E-mail: llamparski@g-w.com 

McGraw-Hill Education 
REGIONAL OFFICE 

Contact Name: Kim Harvey Title: Director, Strategic Services 
Street Address: 8787 Orion Place City, State, Zip: Columbus, OH 43240 
Phone Number: 614-430-4434 E-mail: kim.harvey@mheducation.com 

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S) 
Contact Name: Kim Gillert Title: District Manager 
Street Address: 6873 Hackberry Ridge City, State, Zip: Owasso, OK 74055 
Phone Number: 918-740-2169 E-mail: kimberly.gillert@mheducation.com 

Pearson Education, Inc. 
REGIONAL OFFICE 

Contact Name: Lisa Meier Title: Manager, Adoption Administration 
Street Address: 1900 East Lake Ave. City, State, Zip: Glenview, IL 60025 
Phone Number: 847-486-2123 E-mail: lisa.meier@pearson.com 

NEW MEXICO REPRESENTATIVE(S) 
Contact Name: Christy Grossnickle Title: Adoption Account General Manager 
Street Address: 219 W Desert Flower Lane City, State, Zip: Phoenix, AZ 85045 
Phone Number: 480-766-3208 E-mail: christy.grossnickle@pearson.com 
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